
KERALA UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES AND OCEAN STUDIES, PANANGAD 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

GA3/Tender-10/19-20  

Kochi 682506                                                                                                                               05/09/2019 

TENDER NOTICE-10/19-20 

Sealed competitive tenders are invited by Registered post only from contractors with valid 

registration of Kerala PWD in appropriate class in sealed separate cover for the under 

mentioned  work so as to reach the office of the Undersigned not later than 3 p m on 

23.09.2019. Tender will be opened by the undersigned or his authorized 

representativeat3.30.pm on 23.09.2019 in the presence of those tenderers or their 

approved agents who are present at the time of opening. Tender forms can be had from the 

University Engineer from 06.09.2019 to 18.09.2019 during office hours up to 3.30 pm. 

The EMD should be drawn in favour of the Finance officer, KUFOS from any scheduled bank 

in the form of call deposit receipt. The receipt should be duly signed overleaf and should be 

pledged to the Finance Officer enabling him to in cash the same at any time if required and 

the receipt should be attached with the tender. Tender forms not accompanied by 

preliminary agreement duly filled and signed will be summarily rejected. Tender forms will 

not be sent by post. Tender forms will be issued from the office of University Engineer. 

The Registrar reserves the right not to accept the lowest or any of the tenders without 

assigning any reason thereof 

 

Sl.No Name of work PAC EMD   Cost of 
Tender 

Time of 
Completion 

1. PROVIDING TEMPORARY 
PARTITION FOR THE ROOM 
ALLOTTED AS PACKING LAB AND 
DAIRY ENGINEERING LAB AT 3rd 
FLOOR OF ACADEMIC BLOCK 

 
Rs.3,61,632.47/- 

 
Rs. 9100.00/- 

 
Rs.723.26+  

130.19 
(18% GST) = 

Rs.854/- 

 
2 months 

 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                       Sd/- 
                                                                                                                                                                                

                         Registrar  

 

 

 


